United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 3000-yard ePostal
EVENT DATE(S): September 15 - November 15, 2014
SANCTION NUMBER: 374-P001
SANCTIONING LMSC: Oregon
SPONSORING ORG: Central Oregon Masters Aquatics
EVENT DIRECTOR: Bob Bruce
Address 61200 Parrell Rd.
Bend, OR 97702-2602
Phone 541-317-4851
E-mail coachbob@bendbroadband.com

MEN
Quality Vifa
Age group Place First Name Last Name MI  Age Club Abbr USMS # Time Points national record
18-24 1 Bruce Deakyne C 24 PSM 3645-07ZXW 32:16.40 935
2 Christopher Wing ] 24 CMS 3243-061RY 38:28.99 784
3 Sean Maynard 23 NCMS 134U-0729X 46:40.83 646
25-29 1 Kevin Little 25 NOVA 334X-083DX 30:27.55 1006
2 Max Biessmann R 29 NOVA 3344-03U96 33:17.99 920
3 Michael Scott B 28 PSM 364]-MSCTT 40:31.97 756
4 Luke Robbins D 29 BUMS 044U-098AH 42:15.99 725
5 David Brindle 28 LTMN 305E-09KXW 49:37.21 617
30-34 1 Ted Bradley J 31 SPM 144Z-02TT9 32:59.34 947
2 Andrew Schaefer F 30 BUMS 044R-06Z6S 34:36.99 903
3 John Batchelder R 33 CMS 324G-086NY 34:56.08 895
4 Michael Kleinert 33 UC44 444F-05V]JR 35:47.58 873
5 James Hochstrasser B 30 QUAC 344S-06AVZ 35:59.99 868
6 Matthew Carlson ] 31 ISMT 304U-088BC 37:13.13 840
7  Nicholas Hobson A 33 MLAM 1954-09KMU 37:39.99 830
8 Andre Harmse A 32 CTSM 334P-07ZKC 37:40.01 830
9 Brock Jones H 33 PSM 364R-07FYR 38:51.40 804
10 Theo Mioduski E 33 CMS 3249-02BM] 39:13.99 797
11 Aaron Miller C 31 PSM 364K-07P3U 40:12.41 777
12 Craig Charley R 31 RCA 124S-02HRA 44:11.10 707
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WMAC
OREG
CMS
ISMT
MMAC
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CMS
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HMS
SBKC

375A-1500F
374N-034YB
3749-0269U
194Y-084N7
044X-06X52
2546-07ZYP
094C-06DRH
334]-092GD
084T-09]GD
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3448-06VCS
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374Y-07KU4
2051-0032W
3746-072NV
3247-0309]
304Y-095MR
485A-06FZ0
3748-082C6
324Y-05XNM
084W-09HY9
3551-01ZZG
1655-09D2N

36:09.31
36:58.15
37:03.96
37:42.77
39:07.50
40:04.11
42:07.99
43:08.99
43:15.67
43:23.46
49:10.99
57:29.99

36:30.40
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1:05:33.04
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SPM
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HUNT
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SWED

085A-07M2D

364A-087PH
204C-SWMMR
324N-05PEY
374R-07ADP
3749-008NK
324N-030CZ
334F-07UB8
304W-08229
3345-07]Z8
1447Z-02S2N
3041-07TKR
375Y-07297

325N-01N12
3748-075Y3
154H-05SZ6
334W-03B6B
374W-060ZB
254B-09B9Z
105H-09KNV

144T-02RET
214Y-02VAE
434V-02NM3
1845-085KM
364D-06TD8
125Z-05UGB
1343-023Y2
144N-02REX
334G-07H8R
1450-02RFO0
254H-07A6N
1948-029]T
1441-07GD6
2240-086YF
374S-06S7G
044H-01XKR
0443-07S1W
154H-088A3
325M-07FFE
3442-0960D
564B-088GS
314F-09]41
2145-0943]

56:27.41

34:43.64
35:45.03
36:59.32
37:40.24
38:51.12
39:25.99
39:52.99
40:06.02
40:45.99
41:08.05
44:02.40
45:06.99
47:08.80
48:38.03
49:05.32
51:57.99
53:35.99
1:02:35.65
1:17:10.73
1:29:31.99

35:56.50
37:19.69
37:20.60
38:50.85
39:47.01
39:52.78
40:00.99
40:48.23
41:21.99
42:35.99
43:05.04
43:21.09
46:00.99
46:50.50
47:00.73
47:27.51
49:00.08
51:57.99
55:17.99
57:28.99
59:09.99
1:03:46.99
1:08:11.27
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Tudor
Changstrom
Kossoy
Spitz
Bidwell
Mierjeski
Musser
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Johnson
Bruce
Marzulli
Springer
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TXLA
SALT
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AKMS
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MERR
OREG
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OREG
MOVY
NOVA
OREG
NEM
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ARIZ
OREG
CMS
MOVY
NOVA
NIAG
OREG
UC15
FMM

OREG
OREG
SPM
ARIZ
OREG
ARIZ
OREG
LOCO
MM
UC38
FMM
PSM
ARIZ
OREG
LOCO

OREG
SDSM
VCM
OREG
LOCO

434B-02NJF
344B-0310P
064M-02YSE
564V-09CF7
3741-075TR
0943-01V96
3751-049YA
3759-05VZ3
374N-026UK
284P-01NS4
334X-03B6A
3746-025XU
024T-094YC
375G-025Y1
484Y-0837H
3756-098Z6
3243-07M4A
284A-01NRW
334S-SHERM
044C-01X6F
374A-026XD
154R-07TR9
144G-02RFK

3743-0264Y
374G-025YX
144E-02RMY
4841-0464F
374R-07UME
484S-01NSF

3746-06MC1
555J-01GYH

3156-025UR
384A-06NNO
144K-02TJE

364Z-02MF6
4847-06KB0
374A-07HYA
555C-01GY7

374V-025X1
445K-026W2
3349-03B35
374K-0261C
555B-085DT

35:59.30
37:35.89
38:06.20
39:08.07
40:57.30
41:43.10
42:09.99
43:04.18
43:30.35
44:21.57
45:17.99
45:24.32
45:50.77
46:08.40
46:22.99
49:30.99
53:31.99
53:45.99
54:39.99
59:09.19
59:45.99
1:02:03.99
1:13:54.80

41:04.79
41:51.88
44:12.99
45:33.99
45:49.99
45:57.12
47:03.10
47:13.15
47:30.60
50:46.42
50:46.99
54:44.99
55:44.99
56:32.86
1:26:40.35

41:56.99
43:28.80
43:34.26
47:26.20
52:10.99

943
902
890
867
828
813
805
788
780
765
749
747
740
735
731
685
634
631
621
573
568
547
459

907
890
843
818
813
811
792
789
784
734
734
681
669
659
430

913
881
879
807
734
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70
73
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73
73

78
78
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80
84
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87

OREG
NCMS
OREG
ARIZ
ARIZ
ARIZ

OREG
LOCO
OREG

OREG
SPM
ARIZ

HIMA

374H-026R3
135K-023NH
375W-06KMM
485K-09EE0
4841-02FYC
484A-07PWH

374F-01MZR
555U-01GXS
3758-025X2

374H-025V8
144A-02REM
4853-02NCY

3947-0203U

56:01.46
56:34.62
58:08.99
58:25.99
1:07:06.99
1:07:54.99

52:33.68
55:23.69
1:12:33.99

42:00.08
59:13.99
1:09:41.99

1:22:40.37

683
677
658
655
570
564

749
711
543

1204
854
726

665



